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The restaurant from Albuquerque offers 21 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$22.8.
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Breakfast

GRANOLA $8.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Packed Breads

BRIOCHE ROLLS $6.0

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

DESSERTS

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
MEXICAN

Ingredients Used
CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY

Dessert

MUFFINS

COOKIES

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

BROWNIES

BROWNIE $2.8

Featured Menu Ttems

GREEN CHILE CREAM CHEESE
DANISH LARGE

8 LOCAL CARROT CAKE WITH
CREAM CHEESE FROSTING CAKE

8 CHOCOLATE CHILE CAKE

8 LEMON LOCA RASPBERRY
CAKE

5 CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM
CHEESE CAKE

5 CHOCOLATE CHILE CAKE

$3.5

$50.0
$50.0

$50.0

$25.0

$25.0
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BRITTLE RCCN LARGE $8.0
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